CS-MCR-MCB100
Network Management Module
for Media Converter Chassis System
The Management Module provides the brain of the Chassis systems ( MCR116 ) for  nnectStar's media
converter family. It features a 32-bit, high performance RISC microprocessor executing a real-time
operating system. It supports the SNMP Manage, WEB-base management and console management.
During normal operation, the MCB100 polls all converters and power supplies within its domain each
fresh time which is software configurable, collecting status and module information as well as setting

9 CE mark Class A
9 VCCI-A
Ordering Information
CS-MCR-MCB100 Network Management Module for Media Converter Chassis system
CS-MCR116 19" Chassis System for housing up to 16- Media Converters
CS-MCR-RPS150 90-260V AC Redundant Power Supply
CS-MCR-PS48 48V DC Redundant Power Supply
 C o n n e c t S t a r   T e c h n o l o g y                                                            www.connectstartechnology.com